Fahrenheit 451

The following words will go along with the Fahrenheit 451 Words Search #1 Do your best and
find all the words you can. Write the word after the clue. Then find the word in the word search
puzzle. | will answer any questions tomorrow on the chance that you cannot find a few.

Igniter
Kerosene
Cacophony
Fahrenheit
Tracks- path to safety
Helmet
Informants
Radio
Mildred

. Ecclesiastes

. Seashells

. Parlor walls

. Books

. Bradbury

. Hounds

. Bomb
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17.
18.
19.
20.
. Die
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Burn
Beatty
Beetles
Wine

Read

Ashes

Hobos

Faber

River- after fleeing
Clarisse

Free

Escape

Attack- hounds do this
Park- met Faber
Fire

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

Read

Ear

Pills

digest

Farber

Attic

Firemen

Yard- after ladies left
Car

Vent

Montag

Louis-asin St.__
Phoenix

Grille — 1* hid



